www.hpceurope.com  -  Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496WEB
2017
Flanged nut for high helix lead-screw
EPRF
- Nut only
- Right handed thread
- Lubricant free, low wear
- Material:
     Iglidur J
.Accessories.
- �Used efficiency irrespective of speed
.Advantages.
- High efficiency irrespective of speed
- Low wear
- Excellent coefficient of friction
- High speed
Dimensions in mm
Pitch Max axial Price
P static each
Part number ØD1 (mm) ØD2 ØD3 ØD4 ØD5 B1 B2 force (N) Stock* 1 to 4
EPRF6.35-2.54 6,35 2,54 13 25 19 3,2 15 5 125 - 34,86 F
EPRF6.35-25.4 6,35 25,4 13 25 19 3,2 15 5 125 - 34,86 F
EPRF10-12 10 12 25 42 34 5 25 10 845 4 47,08 F
EPRF10-25 10 25 25 42 34 5 25 10 780 - 43,84 F
EPRF10-50 10 50 25 42 34 5 25 10 453 - 51,89 F
EPRF14-25 14 25 28 48 38 6 35 12 1428 4 56,89 F
EPRF14-30 14 30 28 48 38 6 35 12 1428 - 59,75 F
EPRF18-40 18 40 28 48 38 6 35 12 1910 4 71,71 F
Up to 40mm
of travel per rotation
With flange
DISCOUNTS